## P0000036793

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32314	,	40	0003175 -03/20/000 *****70.00	7343 1087011 *****70.00
SUBJECT:	ELAHI (Propose	CORPORATION  d corporate name - must include suffix)		<del>.</del>
	-			

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: Zafar Malli Name () 10215 Mark	Printed or typed)	TĂLLAHASSEE,	SECRETARY OF
/	V MD  y, State & Zip	21740	9: 23 STATE STRIDA

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

De Contraction of the Contractio



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 27, 2000

ZAFAR MALIK 10215 MARROCK RD. HAGERSTOWN, MD 21740

SUBJECT: ELAHI CORPORATION Ref. Number: W00000008080

We have received your document for ELAHI CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with an address and telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6930.

Carolyn Batten Document Specialist

Letter Number: 800A00016777

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	<del> </del>		
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.	S. (Profit)		
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	ਗ਼ਾ <sup>ਜ</sup> ਾ •		
ELAHI CORPORATION	-		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:	ar .	6 - 1 - <del>6</del> 1	
501- COMMONWEALTH AVE			2000 SEC
FOLK CITY FL 33868			ID APR
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	<u></u> -		R -
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:			R II A
CONVINIENCE STORE & PIZ	ZA	•	AM 9: 2: OF STATE OF LORIE
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	<del></del>		
100	<del>-</del>		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS	(optional)		
		~	
The name(s) and addressles):  ZAFAR MAIK 10215 Mayrock DR. H	AVE DIVENTS	131740 1	
MIAN AHMAD SOI COMMONEALTH	FL 3386	<b>68</b>	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	-		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered	agent is:		
MIAN AHMAD			
SOI. COMMONWEALTH AVE POLKCITY	FL33868		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR			
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		•	
ZAFAR MALIK 10215 MARROCK DR HAGERSTOWN M	D\$1740		
************	******	*******	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as regist	s for the above stated co tered agent and agree to	rporation at the place a act in this capacity	designated in this

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator